30
PAGE REFERENCES
ORDER INFORMATION
 Nova Pro Full extension slide 70 kg Soft-close
S16/S19
NL
70 kg 70 kg 70 kg
Left, Right Left Right
450 F101108285 F101108286 F101108287
500 F101108288 F101108289 F101108290
550 F101108291 F101108292 F101108293
600 F101108294 F101108295 F101108296
650 F101108297 F101108298 F101108299
1
 Nova Pro Full extension slide 40 kg Soft-close
S16/S19
NL
40 kg 40 kg 40 kg
Left, Right Left Right
270 F101108261 F101108262 F101108263
300 F101108264 F101108265 F101108266
350 F101108267 F101108268 F101108269
400 F101108270 F101108271 F101108272
450 F101108273 F101108274 F101108275
500 F101108276 F101108277 F101108278
550 F101108279 F101108280 F101108281
600 F101108282 F101108283 F101108284
1
NOVA PRO SOFT-CLOSE S16/S19
Full extension slide 40/70 kg
Drawer sides 16